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113511 H {54 a 1R (113.11.09~113.12.08) HiR & 12 ,000m/ H 1527 48 2 51 5.616,000MF
B Eh i Hop AER | AHaET| REFE | A | XREERE | EE
- {ir S0 | BE | E0H) [E L Ekiin A

1 1131111 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.6 3,603.72 | 683,005.31 | 08:03 | 1130503-9 | s

2 113/11/11] FnsEs KLH-0166@OP-98 39.22 3,702.94 | 683,044.53 | 08:27 |1130503-10| g

3 131111 ebé KLG-7691@52-X5 39.96 3,742.90 | 683,084.49 | 10:46 | 1130503-10|
4 131111 ebé KLG-7690@W3-71 40.38 3,783.28 | 683,124.87 | 10:54 |1130503-10| #EE—

5 113/11/11] FnsEs KLH-0215@60-UH 38.86 3,822.14 | 683,163.73 | 11:26 | 1130503-10| #FE—

6 113/11/11] Fozgs | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.66 3,8062.80 | 683,204.39 | 11:29 |1130503-10| #E—

7 113/11/11] FnsEs KLH-0166@OP-98 39.8 3,902.60 | 683,244.19 | 11:34 |1130503-10| #FE—

8 131111 EE KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.1 394270 | 683,284.29 | 11:36 | 1130503-10|

9 113/11/11] BEfE KLL-9069@NQ-E2 34.86 3977.56 | 683,319.15 | 13:04 |1130503-10| g
10 1131111 etés KLG-7691@52-X5 40.24 4,017.80 | 683,359.39 | 13:58 | 1130503-10| ZEFE—
11 1131111 etés KLG-7690@W3-71 39.06 4,056.86 | 683,398.45 | 14:06 | 1130503-10 | ZEFE—
12 113/11/11] Fozgd | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 37.06 4,093.92 | 68343551 | 14:12 | 1130503-10 | ZEEFE—
13 113/11/11] FnsEs KLH-0215@60-UH 38.88 4,132.80 | 683,474.39 | 14:14 | 1130503-10 | ZEFE—
14 131011 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.68 4,172.48 | 683,514.07 | 15:06 | 1130503-10 | ZEFE—




113511 H {54 a 1R (113.11.09~113.12.08) HiR & 12 ,000m/ H 1527 48 2 51 5.616,000MF
B Eh i Hop AER | AHaET| REFE | A | XREERE | EE
- {ir S0 | BE | E0H) [E L Ekiin A

1 1131112 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.88 4,212.36 | 683,553.95| 08:08 | 1130503-11| #EFE—
2 113/11/12] FOsEs KLH-0166@OP-98 40.5 4,252.86 | 683,594.45 | 08:29 | 1130503-11| ZEEFE—
3 113/11/12| jebé KLG-7691@52-X5 40.26 4,293.12 | 683,634.71 | 08:50 | 1130503-11 | ZEFE—
4 113/11/12] FnsEs KLH-0215@60-UH 36.5 4,329.62 | 683,671.21 | 08:59 | 1130503-11| ZEFE—
5 113/11/12| jebé KLG-7690@W3-71 40.18 4,369.80 | 683,711.39 | 09:05 | 1130503-11 | ZEFE—
6 113/11/12] Fozgd | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.34 4,410.14 | 683,751.73 | 09:17 | 1130503-11 | ZEFE—
7 113/11/12] FnsEs KLE-7375@HBB-9309 40.06 4,450.20 | 683,791.79 | 09:20 | 1130503-11 | ZEFE—
8 113/11/12] —p&il KLH0055@HBB-9011 37.1 4,487.30 | 683,828.89 | 10:19 | 1130503-11| ZEFE—
9 113/11/12] FnsEs KLH-0215@60-UH 38.64 4,525.94 | 683,867.53 | 11:40 | 1130503-11| ZEFE—
10 1131112 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.64 4,565.58 | 683,907.17 | 11:43 | 1130503-11| ZEFE—
11 113/11/12]  5eté KLG-7691@52-X5 39.86 4,605.44 | 683,947.03 | 11:56 | 1130503-11| ZEFE—
12 113/11/12] Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 38.32 4,643.76 | 683,985.35 | 13:02 | 1130503-11 | ZEFE—
13 113/11/12] FOsEs KLE-7375@HBB-9309 38.66 4,682.42 | 684,024.01 | 13:29 | 1130503-11 | ZEEFE—
14 113/11/12] Fozgd | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.02 4,722.44 | 684,064.03 | 13:33 | 1130503-12 | ZEFE—
15 113/11/12] —[F&iE KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.82 4,761.26 | 684,102.85 | 13:41 | 1130503-12 | ZEFE—
16 113/11/12] FOsEs KLH-0215@60-UH 34.66 4,795.92 | 684,137.51 | 15:07 ] 1130503-12 | ZEFE—




113411 B & #48a132(113.11.09~113.12.08)

H PR 1D 000MH/ H A5

) 2T 616,000MF

i Sh R Hpn A | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRESRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 113/11/13] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.68 4,836.60 | 684,178.19 | 08:06 |1130503-12| ZEFE—
2 113/11/13] F1ZEHH KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.28 4,.875.88 | 684,217.47 | 08:34 |1130503-12| ZEFE—
3 113/11/13] Frzgs KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.04 491592 | 684,257.51 | 08:36 |1130503-12| ZEFE—
4 113/11/13| jedé& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.54 4,955.46 | 684,297.05 | 08:42 1130503-12| ZEFE—
5 113/11/13| jeié& KLG-7690@W3-71 40.34 4,995.80 | 684,337.39 | 08:56 |1130503-12| #EFE—
6 113/11/13| —p&iH KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.94 5,035.74 | 684,377.33 | 10:11 [1130503-12]
7 113/11/13] F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 38.88 5,074.62 | 684,416.21 | 10:21 [1130503-12]
8 113/11/13| FO2g8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 37.3 5,111.92 | 684,453.51 | 10:23 [1130503-12] #EE—
9 113/11/13] Frzgs KLH-0166@O0OP-98 36.46 5,148.38 | 684,489.97 | 11:28 [1130503-12]
10 113/11/13] F1ZEH KLE-7375@HBB-9309 38.9 5,187.28 | 684,528.87 | 11:35 [1130503-12] #E—
11 13/1113] iiés KLG-7691@52-X5 39.36 5226.64 | 684,568.23 | 11:43 [1130503-13)
12 113/11/13] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.36 5,267.00 | 684,608.59 | 11:44 [1130503-13) #EFE—
13 113/11/13] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 33.5 5,300.50 | 684,642.09 | 13:12 [1130503-13] #E—
14 113/11/13| —E&sH KLHO0055@HBB-9011 37.16 5,337.66 | 684,679.25 | 13:14 [1130503-13]
15 113/11/13| FO2E8 | KILH-1636@HBB-8599 40.2 5377.86 | 684,719.45 | 13:20 [1130503-13)
16 113/11/13] F1ZEH KLH-0215@60-UH 39.36 5417.22 | 684,758.81 [ 13:21 [1130503-13)




113511 H {54t (113.11.09~113.12.08) HiR S E: 12 000m/ H 1527 48 2 51 5.616,000MF
i Sh R Hpn A | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRESRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A

1 113/11/14] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.26 545648 | 684,798.07 | 08:01 [1130503-13) #EE—
2 113/11/14] jii#& KLG-7691@52-X5 40 5496.48 | 684,838.07 | 08:17 [1130503-13) #EE—
3 113/11/14] Fozgd KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.14 5,535.62 | 684,877.21 | 08:29 [1130503-13) #EE—
4 113/11/14| ji#& KLG-7690@W3-71 40.1 557572 | 684917.31 | 08:38 [1130503-13) #:E—
5 113/11/14] —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.1 5,613.82 | 684,955.41 | 10:31 [1130503-13) #:E—
6 113/11/14] Fozgs KLE-7375@HBB-9309 40.1 5,653.92 | 684,995.51 | 11:14 [1130503-13)
7 113/11/14] Fozgs KLH-0166@0OP-98 35.94 5,689.86 | 685,031.45 | 11:31 [1130503-13) #EE—
8 113/11/14] Fo2g8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 36.7 5,726.56 | 685,068.15 | 11:33 [1130503-14] #FE—
9 113/11/14] Fozgs KLH-0215@60-UH 37.48 5,764.04 | 685,105.63 | 11:34 [1130503-14] #FE—
10 113/11/14] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.04 5,803.08 | 685,144.67 | 11:36 [1130503-14]
11 113/11/14] Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 28.74 5,831.82 | 685,173.41 | 13:07 [1130503-14] #EFE—
12 113/11/14] Fozgs KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.24 5871.06 | 685212.65 | 13:56 [1130503-14] #FE—
13 113/11/14] —E&iH KLHO0055@HBB-9011 37.02 5,908.08 | 685,249.67 | 13:57 [1130503-14] #FE—
14 113/11/14] Fozgs KLH-0215@60-UH 3.1 5945.78 | 685,287.37 | 14:33 [1130503-14) #FE—
15 113/11/14] Fo2g8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 40.38 5986.16 | 685,327.75 | 18:35 [1130503-14] @
16 11311/14] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.3 6,025.46 | 685,367.05 [ 14:36 |1130503-14) @




113511 H {54t (113.11.09~113.12.08) HiR S E: 12 000m/ H 1527 48 2 51 5.616,000MF
i Sh R Hpn A | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRESRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A

1 113/11/15| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.8 6,005.26 | 685,406.85 | 08:05 [1130503-14]
2 113/11/15] F1ZEH KLH-0166@0OP-98 38.84 6,104.10 | 685,445.69 | 08:21 [1130503-14]
3 113/11/15| jedé& KLG-7691@52-X5 40 6,144.10 | 685,485.69 | 08:44 [1130503-14)
4 113/11/15] FO2g8 | KLE-7375@HBB-9309 40.08 6,184.18 | 685,525.77 | 10:15 [1130503-14] #FE—
5 113/11/15] #O2g8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 38.2 6,222.38 | 685,563.97 | 10:28 [1130503-15|
6 113/11/15] Frzgs KLH-0215@60-UH 38.74 6,2601.12 | 685,602.71 | 10:30 [1130503-15]
7 113/11/15| —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.44 6,300.56 | 685,642.15 | 10:31 [1130503-15]
8 113/11/15] k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.6 6,340.16 | 685,681.75 | 10:48 [1130503-15|
9 113/11/15] Frzgs KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.7 6,379.86 | 685,721.45 | 11:26 [1130503-15]
10 11311/15] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.94 6,419.80 | 685,761.39 | 11:37 [1130503-15]
11 113/11/15] Ef&# KLL-9069@NQ-E2 31.74 6,451.54 | 685,793.13 | 11:46 [1130503-15|
12 113/11/15] FO2g8 |  KLE-7375@HBB-9309 38.74 6,490.28 | 685,831.87 | 13:51 [1130503-15]
13 113/11/15] #O2g8 | KILH-1636@HBB-8599 38.88 6,529.16 | 685,870.75 | 13:51 [1130503-15]
14 113/11/15| —p&u KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.16 6,569.32 | 685,910.91 | 13:53 [1130503-15|
15 113/11/15] FIZEH KLH-0215@60-UH 39.26 6,608.58 | 685,950.17 | 13:56 [1130503-15|
16 11311/15] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 38.92 6,647.50 | 685,989.09 [ 14:38 [1130503-15]




113411 B & #48a132(113.11.09~113.12.08)

H PR 1D 000MH/ H A5

) 2T 616,000MF

i Sh R Hpn A | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRESRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 113/11/18] ER% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.52 6,688.02 | 686,029.61 | 08:02 [1130503-15]
2 113/11/18] F1ZEHH KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.24 6,727.26 | 686,068.85 | 08:31 [1130503-16] @
3 113/11/18| —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.42 6,766.68 | 686,108.27 | 10:15 [1130503-16] #FE—
4 113/11/18] FO2gH |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 39.5 6,806.18 | 686,147.77 | 11:12 [1130503-16] #FE—
5 113/11/18| FHzEs KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.98 6,846.16 | 686,187.75 | 11:32 [1130503-16] #FE_—
6 11311/18| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.02 0,886.18 | 686,227.77 | 11:36 [1130503-16] #FE_—
7 113/11/18] F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 38.78 6,924.96 | 686,266.55 | 11:37 [1130503-16] #FE_—
8 113/11/18| FHzEd KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.5 6,964.46 | 686,306.05 | 11:39 [1130503-16] #FE—
9 113/11/18] B & KLL-9069@NQ-E2 324 6,996.86 | 686,338.45 | 13:03 [1130503-16] #FE—
10 113/11/18] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.12 7,034.98 | 686,376.57 | 13:33 [1130503-16] @
11 113/11/18| FOzEH |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 40.48 7,075.46 | 686,417.05 | 14:08 [1130503-16] #FE—
12 113/11/18] F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 35.18 7,110.64 | 686,452.23 | 14:33 [1130503-16] @
13 113/11/18] F1ZEHH KLE-7375@HBB-9309 38.98 7,149.62 | 686,491.21 | 14:42 [1130503-16] #FE—
14 113/11/18] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.68 7,190.30 | 686,531.89 [ 14:51 [1130503-16] #FE_—




13511 H {n/F#Egrat22(113.11.09~113.12.08)

Hi s & 12 00008/ H A5275 78 2 51 5.616,0001

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRFERES | B

- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 113/11/19] k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 404 7,230.70 | 686,572.29 | 08:04 | 1130503-17 | #FE—
2 113/11/19] ERE KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.82 7,271.52 | 686,613.11 | 08:07 | 1130503-17 | #FE—
3 113/11/19] Frzgs KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.38 7,311.90 | 686,653.49 | 08:16 | 1130503-17 | #HFE—
4 113/11/19| jeié& KLG-7691@52-X5 40.46 7,352.36 | 686,693.95 | 08:27 |1130503-17 | #HFE_—
5 113/11/19] #02g8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 38.64 7,391.00 | 686,732.59 | 09:23 | 1130503-17 | #HFE—
6 113/11/19| —p&iH KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.08 7431.08 | 686,772.67 | 10:38 | 1130503-17 | #HFE—
7 113/11/19] F1ZEH KLH-0215@60-UH 38.34 7,469.42 | 686,811.01 | 10:39 | 1130503-17 | #EFE—
8 113/11/19] Frzgs KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.7 7,509.12 | 686,850.71 | 10:40 | 1130503-17 | #FE—
9 113/11/19] k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.4 7,548.52 | 686,890.11 | 11:32 | 1130503-17 | #FE—
10 113/11/19] ERE KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.18 7,588.70 | 686,930.29 | 13:11 | 1130503-17 | #FE—
11 1131119 Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 33.82 7,622.52 | 686,964.11 | 13:27 |1130503-17 | #HFE—
12 113/11/19] #O2g8 | KILH-1636@HBB-8599 40.2 7,662.72 | 687,004.31 | 13:39 | 1130503-17 | #EFE—
13 113/11/19] —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 36.66 7,699.38 | 687,040.97 | 13:57 | 1130503-17 | #HFE—
14 113/11/19] F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 37.56 7,736.94 | 687,078.53 | 14:22 | 1130503-18 | #FE—




13511 H {n/F#Egrat22(113.11.09~113.12.08)

Hi s & 12 00008/ H A5275 78 2 51 5.616,0001

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 113/11/20] k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.42 7,777.36 | 687,118.95| 08:02 | 1130503-18 | #HFE_—
2 113/1120] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.84 7,817.20 | 687,158.79 | 08:04 | 1130503-18 | #FE—
3 113/11/20] Frzgd KLH-0166@O0OP-98 38.86 7,856.06 | 687,197.65 | 08:19 | 1130503-18 | #HFE_—
4 113/11/20| jedé& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.8 7,895.86 | 687,237.45 | 08:33 | 1130503-18 | HFE—
5 113/11/20] #o2g8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 36.58 7932.44 | 687,274.03 | 09:16 | 1130503-18 | ZHFE—
6 113/11/20| —p&7 KLHO0055@HBB-9011 37.84 7970.28 | 687,311.87 | 10:11 | 1130503-18 | #FE—
7 113/11/20] F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 36.78 8,007.06 | 687,348.65 | 11:08 [1130503-18|
8 113/11/20] Frzgd KLE-7375@HBB-9309 40.14 8,047.20 | 687,388.79 | 11:12 [1130503-18| &
9 113/11/20| k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.2 8,080.40 | 687,427.99 | 11:23 [1130503-18| &
10 113/11/20] F1ZEHH KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.34 8,125.74 | 687,467.33 | 11:29 [1130503-18| #F¥E—
11 113/1120] jités KLG-7691@52-X5 39.02 8,164.76 | 687,506.35 | 11:50 [1130503-18| #FE—
12 113/11720] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.84 8,204.60 | 687,546.19 | 11:51 [1130503-18| @
13 113/11/20] #o2g8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 38.12 8,242.72 | 687,584.31 | 13:14 [1130503-19| @
14 113/11/20| —E&H KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.3 8,281.02 | 687,622.61 | 13:20 [1130503-19| &
15 113/11/20] F1ZEHH KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.54 8,320.56 | 687,662.15 | 14:20 [1130503-19| &
16 113/11/20] F1ZEH KLH-0215@60-UH 36.04 8,356.60 | 687,698.19 | 14:21 [1130503-19] @




13511 H {n/F#Egrat22(113.11.09~113.12.08)

Hi s & 12 OOOU@E/ H 5 28 25T 5616,000M

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) E(H@E) [E] Tk i
1 113/1121] k28 |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.58 8,396.18 | 687,737.77 | 08:02 |1130503-19| &
2 1131121 BEE KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.4 8,436.58 | 687,778.17 | 08:10 |1130503-19| &
3 113/11/21] Fozgs KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.14 8,476.72 | 687,818.31 | 08:24 [1130503-19| @
4 113/1121] jedé& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.94 8,516.606 | 687,858.25 | 08:26 [ 1130503-19| @
5 113/1121] jedé& KLG-7690@W3-71 38.84 8,555.50 | 687,897.09 | 08:44 [1130503-19| @
6 113/11/21] Fo2g8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 36.42 8,591.92 | 687,933.51 | 09:05 [1130503-19| s
7 113/11/21] FO2E8 |  KLE-7375@HBB-9309 38.96 8,030.88 | 687,972.47 | 09:48 [1130503-19| @
8 113/11/21] —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.68 8,670.56 | 688,012.15 | 10:02 [1130503-19| &
9 113/11/21] Fozgs KLH-0215@60-UH 39.4 8,709.96 | 688,051.55 | 10:40 [1130503-19| s
10 1131121 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.02 8,748.98 | 688,090.57 | 11:44 [1130503-20|
11 113/1121] k28 |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 404 8,789.38 | 688,130.97 | 11:46 [1130503-20| #FE—
12 131121 wié KLG-7690@W3-71 40.18 8,829.56 | 688,171.15 | 13:03 [1130503-20|
13 113/11/21] Fozgs KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.68 8,809.24 | 688,210.83 | 13:18 [1130503-20|
14 113/11/21] FO2g8 | KILH-1636@HBB-8599 36.38 8,905.62 | 688,247.21 | 13:23 [1130503-20| #FE—
15 113/11/21] FO2E8 |  KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.04 8,944.66 | 688,286.25 | 13:42 [1130503-20| g
16 113/1121] kS8 |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.88 8,984.54 | 688,326.13 | 14:21 [1130503-20|




13511 H {n/F#Egrat22(113.11.09~113.12.08)

Hi s & 12 00008/ H A5275 78 2 51 5.616,0001

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 113/11/22| k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 38.98 9,023.52 | 688,365.11 | 08:05 |1130503-20| #FE_—
2 1131122 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.66 9,064.18 | 688,405.77 | 08:12 | 1130503-20 | #FE—
3 113/11/22] Fzgd KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.66 9,104.84 | 688,446.43 | 08:16 | 1130503-20 | #FE—
4 113/11/22| jidé& KLG-7691@52-X5 40.12 9,144.96 | 688,486.55 | 08:27 |1130503-20| #FE_—
5 113/11/22] Fzgd KLE-7375@HBB-9309 40.36 9,185.32 | 688,526.91 | 08:44 |1130503-20| #FE—
6 113/11/22] FHzgEs KLH-0215@60-UH 36.48 9,221.80 | 688,563.39 | 08:49 |1130503-20| #FE—
7 113/11/22| —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 37.82 9,259.62 | 688,601.21 | 10:50 | 1130503-21 | #FE—
8 113/11/22| k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.68 9,299.30 | 688,640.89 | 11:24 | 1130503-21 | #FE—
9 113/11/22| Fzgd KLH-0215@60-UH 38.56 9,337.86 | 688,679.45 | 11:27 |1130503-21| #FE—
10 113/11/22] FHzgd KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.42 9,378.28 | 688,719.87 | 11:29 |1130503-21 | #FE—
11 113/11/22] Fzgd KLE-7375@HBB-9309 40.46 9418.74 | 688,760.33 | 11:30 | 1130503-21 | #FE—
12 113/1122] ités KLG-7691@52-X5 38.96 9,457.70 | 688,799.29 | 11:36 | 1130503-21 | #FE—
13 1131122 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.8 9,497.50 | 688,839.09 | 11:50 | 1130503-21| #FE—
14 113/11/22| —E&iH KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.38 9,535.88 | 688,877.47 | 14:04 |1130503-21| #FE—
15 113/11/22] FHzgd KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.02 9,574.90 | 688916.49 | 14:30 | 1130503-21 | #FE—
16 113/11/22] Fzgd KLH-0215@60-UH 40.06 9,614.96 | 688,956.55 | 14:32 | 1130503-21| #FE_—




113511 H {54t (113.11.09~113.12.08) HiR S E: 12 OOOﬂfEE/E T8 i 25 1.616,00004
i Sh R Hpn A | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRESRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) E(H@E) [E] L Ekiin A

1 113/11725| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.94 9,655.90 | 688,997.49 | 08:01 [1130503-21)

2 113/11/25] F1ZEH KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.14 9,696.04 | 689,037.63 | 08:23 [1130503-21)

3 113/11/25| E{&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 37.42 9,733.46 | 689,075.05 | 08:25 [1130503-22]

4 113/11/25] F1ZEH KLE-7375@HBB-9309 40.44 9,773.90 | 689,115.49 | 08:31 [1130503-22]
5 113/11/25| FozgH |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 40.8 9,814.70 | 689,156.29 | 10:24 [1130503-22]
6 113/11/25| —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 41.1 9,855.80 | 689,197.39 | 10:41 [1130503-22]

7 113/11/25] F1ZEH KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.1 9,894.90 | 689,236.49 | 11:20 [1130503-22]

8 113/1125| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.84 9,934.74 | 689,276.33 | 11:24 [1130503-22)

9 113/11/25] Frzgd KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.2 9,974.94 | 689,316.53 | 11:41 [1130503-22)
10 113/11725| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 34.54 | 10,009.48 | 689,351.07 | 11:50 [1130503-22| 3
11 113/11/25| Fo2g8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 38.98 10,048.46 | 689,390.05 [ 13:30 |1130503-22]
12 113/11/25] F1ZEH KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.44 | 10,087.90 | 689,429.49 | 13:48 [1130503-22| 3
13 113/11/25| —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.02 | 10,125.92 | 689,467.51 | 13:55 [1130503-22| &3
14 113/11725] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 38.56 | 10,164.48 | 689,506.07 | 14:23 [1130503-22| &3




11311 H O A 4eat2(113.11.09~113.12.08) H LR 4 5:12,000M8/ H 1505 48 2 51 5E.616,0000
i Sh R Hpn AEE | AAaET| RESTE | AT | XRESR R | Bt
- fir S0 | BE) | F0E) [E] i A
1 113/11/26] k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 4044 | 10,204.92 | 689,546.51 | 08:05 | 1130503-23 | #FE—
2 113/1126| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.64 | 10,245.56 | 689,587.15 | 08:09 | 1130503-23 | #FE—
3 113/11/26| jidé& KLG-7691@52-X5 40.18 | 10,285.74 | 689,627.33 | 08:18 | 1130503-23 |
4 113/11/26] FlZEH KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.46 | 10,326.20 | 689,667.79 | 08:21 | 1130503-23 | #FE
5 113/11726] &4 KLG-7690@W3-71 39.82 | 10,366.02 | 689,707.61 | 08:26 | 1130503-23 | @
6 113/11/26] FO2£8 |  KLE-7375@HBB-9309 40.36 | 10,406.38 | 689,747.97 | 08:52 | 1130503-23 | #FE—
7 113/11726] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 3242 | 10,438.80 | 689,780.39 | 09:12 | 1130503-23 | @
8 113/11/26] FOz£8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 36.74 | 1047554 | 689,817.13 | 10:21 | 1130503-23 | &3
9 113/11/26| —p&iH KLHO0055@HBB-9011 3896 | 10,514.50 | 689,856.09 | 10:28 | 1130503-23 | &3
10 113/11/26] F1ZEH KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.82 | 10,554.32 | 689,89591 | 11:18 | 1130503-23 | &3
11 113/1126] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.56 | 10,593.88 | 689,935.47 | 11:23 | 1130503-23 | @
12 113/1126] jtés KLG-7690@W3-71 39.62 | 10,633.50 | 689,975.09 | 11:26 | 1130503-23 | @
13 113/11/26] F12E8 |  KLE-7375@HBB-9309 40.24 | 10,673.74 | 690,015.33 | 11:53 | 1130503-23 | #FE—
14 113/11/26] FOz£8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 37.32 | 10,711.06 | 690,052.65 | 13:06 | 1130503-24 | &3
15 113/11726] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 31.92 | 10,742.98 | 690,084.57 | 13:08 | 1130503-24 | &
16 113/11/26] —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.06 | 10,782.04 | 690,123.63 | 13:39 | 1130503-24 | &




113511 H {54t (113.11.09~113.12.08) HiR S E: 12 OOOﬂfEE/E T8 i 25 1.616,00004
i Sh R Hpn A | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRESRE: | B
- {ir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) E(H@E) [E] L Ekiin A

1 113/11/27] k28 |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.82 | 10,821.86 | 690,163.45 | 08:11 [1130503-24| &3

2 1131127] BEE& KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.14 | 10,862.00 | 690,203.59 | 08:13 |1130503-24]

3 113/11/27] FHzgd KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.16 | 10,902.16 | 690,243.75 | 08:24 |1130503-24] #FE—
4 11311727 jiié& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.82 | 10,941.98 | 690,283.57 | 08:32 [1130503-24| &3
5 11311727 jidé& KLG-7690@W3-71 40.1 10,982.08 | 690,323.67 | 08:33 |1130503-24]
6 113/11/27] Fozgd KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.62 | 11,021.70 | 690,363.29 | 08:39 [1130503-24| &3
7 113/11/27] #02£8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 39.62 | 11,061.32 | 690,402.91 | 10:41 [1130503-24| &3

8 113/11/27] —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 3812 | 11,099.44 | 690,441.03 | 10:58 [1130503-24| &3

9 113/11/27] FHzgd KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.02 | 11,138.46 | 690,480.05 | 11:15 [1130503-24 &3
10 113/11/27] k28 |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 3896 | 11,177.42 | 690,519.01 | 11:41 [1130503-24 &3
11 131127 wié KLG-7691@52-X5 39.8 11,217.22 | 690,558.81 | 11:47 |1130503-25|
12 1131127] BEE KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.66 | 11,256.88 | 690,598.47 | 11:49 [1130503-25| 3
13 113/11727| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 3346 | 11,290.34 | 690,631.93 | 13:30 [1130503-25| &3
14 113/11/27] #02g8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 40.2 11,330.54 | 690,672.13 | 13:45 |1130503-25|
15 113/11/27] FHzgd KLE-7375@HBB-9309 3880 | 11,369.40 | 690,710.99 | 13:50 [1130503-25| 3
16 113/11/27] —p&il KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.06 | 11,407.46 ] 690,749.05 | 14:06 [1130503-25| 3




113511 H {54t (113.11.09~113.12.08) HiR S E: 12 000m/ H 1527 48 2 51 5.616,000MF
i Sh R Hpn A | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRESRE: | B
- {ir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A

1 113/11/28| k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.56 | 11,448.02 | 690,789.61 | 08:11 [1130503-25|
2 113/1128] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.96 | 11,487.98 | 690,829.57 | 08:16 [1130503-25| &3
3 113/11/28| jidé& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.32 | 11,527.30 | 690,868.89 | 08:20 [1130503-25| &3
4 113/1128] jités KLG-7690@W3-71 39.66 | 11,566.96 | 690,908.55 | 08:32 [1130503-25| &3
5 113/11/28| Fozg8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 37.22 | 11,604.18 | 690,945.77 | 08:55 [1130503-25| 3
6 113/11/28| —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.3 11,642.48 | 690,984.07 [ 10:01 |1130503-25]
7 113/1128]| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 31.84 | 11,674.32 | 691,015.91 | 11:21 [1130503-25| &3
8 113/11/28| FHzEd KLE-7375@HBB-9309 40 11,714.32 | 691,055.91 | 11:25 |1130503-26]
9 113/11/28| FHzEd KLH-0215@60-UH 37.82 | 11,752.14 | 691,093.73 | 11:27 [1130503-26| &3
10 113/11/28| k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 38.8 11,790.94 | 691,132.53 | 11:30 |1130503-26]
11 113/1128] jités KLG-7691@52-X5 39.56 | 11,830.50 | 691,172.09 | 11:37 [1130503-26] &3
12 113/1128] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.04 | 11,869.54 | 691,211.13 | 11:43 [1130503-26] &3
13 113/11/28| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.62 | 11,909.16 | 691,250.75 | 13:03 [1130503-26| &3
14 113/11/28| Fozg8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 38.88 11,948.04 | 691,289.63 | 13:26 |1130503-26]
15 113/11/28| F1ZEH KLE-7375@HBB-9309 40.6 11,988.64 | 691,330.23 | 14:18 |1130503-26]
16 113/11/28] F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 40.28 12,028.92 | 691,370.51 | 14:20 [1130503-26]




13511 H {n/F#Egrat22(113.11.09~113.12.08)

Hi s & 12 OOOU@E/ H 5 28 25T 5616,000M

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) E(H@E) [E] Tk i
1 113/11/29] k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.7 12,068.62 | 691,410.21 | 08:20 | 1130503-26|
2 113/11/29] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.86 | 12,108.48 | 691,450.07 | 08:21 |1130503-26| &
3 113/11/29] FHzgd KLH-0166@O0OP-98 3892 | 12,147.40 | 691,488.99 | 08:28 | 1130503-26| &
4 113/11/29] F1ZEH KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.8 12,187.20 | 691,528.79 | 08:33 | 1130503-26|
5 113/11/29| jidé& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.5 12,226.70 | 691,568.29 | 08:36 | 1130503-27 |
6 113/11/29| jidé& KLG-7690@W3-71 38.78 12,265.48 | 691,607.07 | 08:44 |1130503-27 | &
7 113/11/29] F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 38.92 | 12,304.40 | 691,645.99 | 10:31 [1130503-27| &
8 1131129 Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 32.9 12,337.30 | 691,678.89 | 10:49 |1130503-27 | ¥
9 113/11/29] Frzgd KLH-0166@O0OP-98 38.4 12,375.70 | 691,717.29 | 11:31 [1130503-27 | &
10 113/11/29] F1ZEHH KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.38 12,415.08 | 691,756.67 | 11:33 | 1130503-27 | &
11 113/11/29] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.1 12,455.18 | 691,796.77 | 11:53 |1130503-27 | ¥
12 113/1129] ités KLG-7690@W3-71 40.26 | 12,495.44 | 691,837.03 | 11:55 |1130503-27| @
13 113/11/29] #ozg8 |  KILH-1636@HBB-8599 39.14 | 12,534.58 | 691,876.17 | 13:02 | 1130503-27 | &
14 113/11/29] F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 39.718 12,574.36 | 691,915.95 | 13:16 | 1130503-27 | &
15 113/11/29] —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.96 | 12,614.32 | 691,95591 | 13:27 | 1130503-27| &
16 113/11/29] Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 3224 | 12,646.56 | 691,988.15 | 13:36 [ 1130503-27 | @




13511 H {n/F#Egrat22(113.11.09~113.12.08)

Hi s & 12 OOOU@E/ H 5 28 25T 5616,000M

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) E(H@E) [E] Tk i
1 113/122 | BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.92 40.92 | 692,029.07 | 08:06 | 1130503-28 | #HFE_—
2 113/12/2 | o8 KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.22 81.14 | 692,069.29 | 08:54 | 1130503-28 | &
3 113/12/2 | Fize8 | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 39.86 121.00 | 692,109.15 | 10:22 | 1130503-28 | &3~
4 113/12/2 | Fiz8l | KLE-7375@HBB-9309 38.98 159.98 | 692,148.13 | 10:24 | 1130503-28 | =
5 113/12/2 | s KLH-0215@60-UH 39.98 199.96 | 692,188.11 | 10:26 | 1130503-28 | 3~
6 113/12/2 | —p&im KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.92 239.88 | 692,228.03 | 11:02 | 1130503-28 | ZFE_—
7 113/122 | i KLG-7691@52-X5 39.82 279.70 | 692,267.85 | 11:29 | 1130503-28 | ZHFE_—
8 113/122| B KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.6 320.30 | 692,308.45 | 11:41 |1130503-28 | ZFE_—
9 113/12/2 | FOzes KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.78 360.08 | 692,348.23 | 11:45 | 1130503-28 | ZFE_—
10 113/12/2 | Fizel | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.04 400.12 | 692,388.27 | 13:15 [ 1130503-28 | ¥~
11 113/12/2 | Fiz8l | KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.94 440.06 | 692,428.21 | 13:18 | 1130503-28 | =
12 113/12/2 | —f&id KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.86 47892 | 692,467.07 | 14:09 | 1130503-28 |
13 113/12/2 | o8 KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.08 519.00 | 692,507.15 | 14:23 | 1130503-28 | ZFE_—
14 113/122 | i KLG-7691@52-X5 40.08 559.08 | 692,547.23 | 14:24 | 1130503-29 | #HFE—
15 113/122 [ BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.54 599.62 | 692,587.77 | 14:38 | 1130503-29 | #HFE_—




13511 H {n/F#Egrat22(113.11.09~113.12.08)

Hi s & 12 OOOU@E/ H 5 28 25T 5616,000M

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) E(H@E) [E] Tk i
1 113/12/3 | k5B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.3 639.92 | 692,628.07 | 08:12 | 1130503-29 | #HFE_—
2 113/123| ERE KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.46 680.38 | 692,668.53 | 08:28 | 1130503-29 | #HFE_—
3 113/12/3 | FHoi KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.22 720.60 | 692,708.75 | 08:35 | 1130503-29 | #E—
4 113/12/3 | jeté KLG-7691@52-X5 40.38 760.98 | 692,749.13 | 08:44 | 1130503-29 |
5 113/12/3 | eié KLG-7076@79-YU 38.78 799.76 | 692,78791 | 08:46 | 1130503-29 | &
6 113/12/3 | eié KLG-7690@W3-71 39.82 839.58 | 692,827.73 | 08:53 | 1130503-29 | #FE—
7 113/12/3 | ol KLH-0215@60-UH 39.6 879.18 | 692,867.33 | 09:07 | 1130503-29 | #FE_—
8 113/12/3 | Fizei | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.16 919.34 | 692,907.49 | 09:08 | 1130503-29 |
9 113/12/3 | A8 | KLE-7375@HBB-9309 40.28 959.62 | 692,947.77 | 09:21 | 1130503-29 |
10 113/12/3 | —f&id KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.9 998.52 | 692,986.67 | 10:05 | 1130503-29 | #HFE_—
11 113/12/3 | ol KLH-0166@0OP-98 38.46 1,036.98 | 693,025.13 | 11:25 | 1130503-29 | ZFE—
12 113/123| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.44 1,076.42 | 693,064.57 | 11:33 | 1130503-30 | ZFE—
13 113/12/3 | A8l | KLE-7375@HBB-9309 38.96 1,115.38 | 693,103.53 | 13:01 | 1130503-30| ZFE—
14 113/12/3 | Fnzes | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 39.34 1,154.72 | 693,142.87 | 13:02 | 1130503-30 | ZFE—
15 113/12/3 | Fos KLH-0215@60-UH 40.14 1,194.86 | 693,183.01 | 13:04 | 1130503-30 | ZFE—
16 113/12/3 | —f& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.7 1,233.56 | 693,221.71 | 13:06 | 1130503-30 | ZFE—




13511 H {n/F#Egrat22(113.11.09~113.12.08)

Hi s & 12 OOOH@E/ H 5 28 25T 5616,000M

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) i(ﬂﬁﬁ) [E] Tk i
1 113/12/4 | x5B% |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.28 1,273.84 | 693,261.99 | 08:04 | 1130503-30 | ZFE—
2 113/12/4 | Fos KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.38 1,314.22 | 693,302.37 | 08:13 | 1130503-30 | ZFE—
3 113/12/4 ] B KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.44 1,354.66 | 693,342.81 | 08:14 | 1130503-30 | ZFE—
4 113/12/4 | e KLG-7691@52-X5 40.7 1,395.36 | 693,383.51 | 08:32 | 1130503-30 | ZFE—
5 113/12/4 | jeté KLG-7076@79-YU 40.24 1,435.60 | 693,423.75 | 08:34 | 1130503-30 | ZFE—
6 113/12/4 | jeté KLG-7690@W3-71 40.12 1,475.72 | 693,463.87 | 08:42 | 1130503-30 | ZFE—
7 113/12/4 | o8 KLE-7375@HBB-9309 38.34 1,514.06 | 693,502.21 | 09:15 | 1130503-30 | ZFE—
8 113/12/4 | Fize8 | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.64 1,554.70 | 693,542.85 | 09:16 | 1130503-30 | ZFE—
9 113/12/4 | FOzEs KLH-0215@60-UH 38.46 1,593.16 | 693,581.31 | 09:34 | 1131129-1 | #FE—
10 113/12/4 | —[&3d KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.08 1,632.24 | 693,620.39 | 10:27 | 1131129-1 | ##FE—
11 113/12/4 | Fzs KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.8 1,672.04 | 693,660.19 | 11:24 | 1131129-1 | &
12 113/12/4 | BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.08 1,712.12 | 693,700.27 | 11:41 | 1131129-1 | ZFE—
13 113/12/4 | Fzi KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.7 1,751.82 | 693,739.97 | 13:02 | 1131129-1 | #FE—
14 113/12/4 | Fizd | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.38 1,792.20 | 693,780.35 | 13:05 | 1131129-1 | #FE—
15 113/12/4 | —[&3d KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.66 1,831.86 | 693,820.01 | 13:45 | 1131129-1 | #FE—
16 113/12/4 | Fzs KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.34 1,872.20 | 693,860.35 | 14:05 | 1131129-1 | #FE—




13511 H {n/F#Egrat22(113.11.09~113.12.08)

Hi s & 12 00008/ H A5275 78 2 51 5.616,0001

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRFERES | B

- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 113/12/5 | k5B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.24 1,912.44 | 693,900.59 | 08:03 | 1131129-1 | #FE—
2 113/12/5 | jeté KLG-7691@52-X5 40.38 1,952.82 | 693,940.97 | 08:18 | 1131129-1 | #FE—
3 113/12/5 | Fzs KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.24 1,993.06 | 693,981.21 | 08:20 | 1131129-1 | #FE—
4 113/12/5 | jeté KLG-7690@W3-71 40.12 2,033.18 | 694,021.33 | 08:25 | 1131129-1 | #FE—
5 113/12/5 | jeté KLG-7076@79-YU 404 2,073.58 | 694,061.73 | 08:35 | 1131129-1 | #FE—
6 113/12/5| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.46 2,114.04 | 694,102.19 | 08:41 | 1131129-2 | #EFE—
7 113/12/5 | FHzs KLH-0215@60-UH 38.26 2,152.30 | 694,140.45 | 09:45 | 1131129-2 | #EFE—
8 113/12/5 | Fnzei | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 38.3 2,190.60 | 694,178.75 | 09:47 | 1131129-2 | #EFE—
9 113/12/5 | FHzs KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.64 2,230.24 | 694,218.39 | 10:15 | 1131129-2 | #FE—
10 113/12/5 | —f&id KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.76 2,270.00 | 694,258.15 | 10:48 | 1131129-2 | #FE—
11 113/12/5| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.16 2,310.16 | 694,298.31 | 11:52 | 1131129-2 | #FE—
12 113/12/5 | Fos KLH-0215@60-UH 39.62 2,349.78 | 694,337.93 | 13:01 | 1131129-2 | #FE—
13 113/12/5 | Azl | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 38.18 2,387.96 | 694,376.11 | 13:02 | 1131129-2 | #EFE—
14 113/12/5 | FHzs KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.14 2427.10 | 69441525 | 13:04 | 11311292 | #FE—
15 113/12/5 | —f&id KLHO0055@HBB-9011 37.44 2,464.54 | 694,452.69 | 13:59 | 1131129-2 | #FE—




13511 H {n/F#Egrat22(113.11.09~113.12.08)

Hi s & 12 OOOH@E/ H 5 28 25T 5616,000M

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) i(ﬂﬁﬁ) [E] Tk i
1 113/12/6 | k5B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.84 2,505.38 | 694,493.53 | 08:06 | 1131129-2 | #FE—
2 113/12/6 | BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.48 2,544.86 | 694,533.01 | 08:08 | 1131129-2 | #FE—
3 113/12/6 | FHos KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.96 2,584.82 | 694,572.97 | 08:20 | 1131129-3 | FFE—
4 113/12/6 | jet# KLG-7076@79-YU 39.8 2,624.62 | 694,612.77 | 08:25 | 1131129-3 | FFE—
5 113/12/6 | jeié KLG-7691@52-X5 39.78 2,604.40 | 694,652.55 | 08:29 | 1131129-3 | FFE—
6 113/12/6 | jeié KLG-7690@W3-71 39.98 2,704.38 | 694,692.53 | 08:31 | 1131129-3 | ¥
7 113/12/6 | A8 | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 39.02 2,743.40 | 694,731.55| 08:45 | 1131129-3 | EFE—
8 113/12/6 | Foi KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.58 2,782.98 | 694,771.13 | 10:34 | 1131129-3 | FEFE—
9 113/12/6 | —p&im KLHO0055@HBB-9011 37.88 2,820.86 | 694,809.01 | 10:36 | 1131129-3 | FFE—
10 113/12/6 | BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.9 2,800.76 | 694,848.91 | 11:40 | 1131129-3 | FFE—
11 113/12/6 | jet# KLG-7690@W3-71 40 2,900.76 | 694,888.91 | 11:42 | 1131129-3 | ¥
12 113/12/6 | FHos KLH-0215@60-UH 38.44 2,939.20 | 694,927.35 | 13:01 | 1131129-3 | FEFE—
13 113/12/6 | Fize8 | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 38.82 2,978.02 | 694,966.17 | 13:04 | 1131129-3 | FEFE—
14 113/12/6 | FHos KLE-7375@HBB-9309 40.12 3,018.14 | 695,006.29 | 13:28 | 1131129-3 | FFE—
15 113/12/6 | —[&id KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.86 3,058.00 | 695,046.15 | 13:44 | 11311294 | ##FE—
16 113/12/6 | FHos KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.26 3,097.26 | 695,085.41 | 11:23 | 11311294 |




